
Show #910756 (OPLS; OTRL; ORNN; OWCH): Hamilton - Versatility (09/06/2019-09/07/2019)

1000. SHTX OAA: Open All Around - Shown: 8  (Added Money: $500.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 769 Raised On It Mike A Major Willow Oak Plantation$645.00 70.00

2 816 Cattasan Matlock Rice Susan Rice$387.00 63.00

3 791 Adrenaline Force William E Lewis William E Lewis$258.00 53.00

4 818 Juan Cat Two Tom Neel JEAN ANN COMBS50.00

5 657 Peptos Sweet CD Matt Nichols Rick Reeves39.00

6 687 SCC Royal Gentleman Randy Snodgress SNODGRESS CATTLE CO38.00

7 741 Skeeters Dun It Gold Sydney Lane Hoyt JANE A OWENS38.00

8 742 WWR Cuatro Ocho Rey Sydney Lane Hoyt Lee Dunsirn16.00



Show #910756 (Steven Cooper): Hamilton - Versatility (09/06/2019-09/07/2019)

10. SHTX OPLS: Open Pleasure - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 769 Raised On It Mike A Major 77.00 Willow Oak Plantation$50.00 10.00

2 778 MS Bleuhotsiehancock Marty Pape 74.50 June Ann Scripps$30.00 9.00

3 816 Cattasan Matlock Rice 74.00 Susan Rice$20.00 8.00

4 818 Juan Cat Two Tom Neel 72.00 JEAN ANN COMBS7.00

5 657 Peptos Sweet CD Matt Nichols 72.00 Rick Reeves6.00

6 741 Skeeters Dun It Gold Sydney Lane Hoyt 71.50 JANE A OWENS5.00

7 791 Adrenaline Force William E Lewis 71.00 William E Lewis4.00

8 721 Lil Dry Gin Steve Brown 70.00 Steve Brown3.00

9 742 WWR Cuatro Ocho Rey Sydney Lane Hoyt 68.50 Lee Dunsirn2.00

OP1 10 687 SCC Royal Gentleman Randy Snodgress 72.00 SNODGRESS CATTLE CO1.00



Show #910756 (Steven Cooper): Hamilton - Versatility (09/06/2019-09/07/2019)

16. SHTX ORNN: Open Reining - Shown: 27

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 824 Hot Chic Mercedes Casey Hidalgo 74.50 Kathy Locker$81.20 27.00

2 782 Get It Master Ty Brown 73.50 RHONDA JOHANNESSON$66.70 26.00

3 816 Cattasan Matlock Rice 72.00 Susan Rice$46.40 25.00

4 818 Juan Cat Two Tom Neel 71.50 JEAN ANN COMBS$34.80 24.00

5 769 Raised On It Mike A Major 71.00 Willow Oak Plantation$26.10 23.00

6 781 HQ Smart Lady Luck Ty Brown 71.00 Reid Hockenson$20.30 22.00

7 687 SCC Royal Gentleman Randy Snodgress 70.50 SNODGRESS CATTLE CO$14.50 21.00

8T 783 Katz Hot Spot Ty Brown 70.00 Darren Holsten19.00

8T 791 Adrenaline Force William E Lewis 70.00 William E Lewis19.00

8T 741 Skeeters Dun It Gold Sydney Lane Hoyt 70.00 JANE A OWENS19.00

11 657 Peptos Sweet CD Matt Nichols 69.50 Rick Reeves17.00

12 750 Back In The Blue Tom Neel 69.50 Renee Jones16.00

13 674 Smart Lil Brooksinic Tom Neel 69.00 Lynne Faust15.00

14 776 Red Hotz Jordan Wade Williams 67.00 WES & SARAH WILLIAMS14.00

15 535 Siouxs Lil Cash Mark Anderson 67.00 Mark Anderson13.00

16 742 WWR Cuatro Ocho Rey Sydney Lane Hoyt 65.50 Lee Dunsirn12.00

DQ 743 SCR Playing One Time Parke Greeson 0.00 Sarco Creek Ranch0.00

DQ 249 Sheza Travelin Kind Lee Deacon 0.00 Kenneth Or Marja Bower0.00

DQ 737 RKR SpaceCowboy Luke Hammerness 0.00 Rockin' K Remuda LLC0.00

DQ 738 RKR ScoobieDooToo Luke Hammerness 0.00 Rockin' K Remuda LLC0.00

DQ 739 RKR PlayingNtheGray JD Holland 0.00 Rockin' K Remuda LLC0.00

DQ 240 WR This Cat Crawls Ashley Deacon 0.00 Ashley Deacon0.00

DQ 740 Ze Sparkin Jennifer Neel 0.00 Tom Neel0.00

DQ 761 Zeze Does It Again Lorna Neel 0.00 Lorna Neel0.00

DQ 762 Slyd My Way Leslie Bingham 0.00 Lorna Neel0.00

DQ 775 RPL Boon Jordan Wade Williams 0.00 Jordan Wade Williams0.00

DQ 268 Heatin Up Spinner Ashley Deacon 0.00 CDJ  Performance Horses0.00



Show #910756 (Gary Reynolds): Hamilton - Versatility (09/06/2019-09/07/2019)

13. SHTX OTRL: Open Trail - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 769 Raised On It Mike A Major 75.00 Willow Oak Plantation$50.00 10.00

2 687 SCC Royal Gentleman Randy Snodgress 74.00 SNODGRESS CATTLE CO$30.00 9.00

3 741 Skeeters Dun It Gold Sydney Lane Hoyt 72.50 JANE A OWENS$20.00 8.00

4 791 Adrenaline Force William E Lewis 72.00 William E Lewis7.00

5 621 Rusty Dun It Smart Susan Crews Morris 70.00 Susan Crews Morris6.00

6 816 Cattasan Matlock Rice 70.00 Susan Rice5.00

7 778 MS Bleuhotsiehancock Marty Pape 69.50 June Ann Scripps4.00

8 818 Juan Cat Two Tom Neel 69.00 JEAN ANN COMBS3.00

9 742 WWR Cuatro Ocho Rey Sydney Lane Hoyt 66.50 Lee Dunsirn2.00

OP1 10 657 Peptos Sweet CD Matt Nichols 63.00 Rick Reeves1.00



Show #910756 (Sandy Jirkovsky): Hamilton - Versatility (09/06/2019-09/07/2019)

19. SHTX OWCH: Open Working Cow - Shown: 30

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 776 Red Hotz Jordan Wade Williams 76.00 WES & SARAH WILLIAMS$75.00 30.00

2 750 Back In The Blue Tom Neel 75.50 Renee Jones$60.00 29.00

3 249 Sheza Travelin Kind Lee Deacon 75.00 Kenneth Or Marja Bower$45.00 28.00

4 769 Raised On It Mike A Major 75.00 Willow Oak Plantation$36.00 27.00

5 241 Got Me Lookin Lee Deacon 74.50 Ashley Deacon$30.00 26.00

6 816 Cattasan Matlock Rice 74.00 Susan Rice$24.00 25.00

7 281 Hes The Cats Meow Ashley Deacon 73.50 Dustin W Deckard$18.00 24.00

8 791 Adrenaline Force William E Lewis 72.50 William E Lewis$12.00 23.00

9 737 RKR SpaceCowboy Luke Hammerness 71.50 Rockin' K Remuda LLC22.00

10 739 RKR PlayingNtheGray JD Holland 71.00 Rockin' K Remuda LLC21.00

11 268 Heatin Up Spinner Ashley Deacon 70.00 CDJ  Performance Horses20.00

12 803 Dualshot At Midnight Kelsey Love Thomas 69.50 Buddy Thomas19.00

13 743 SCR Playing One Time Parke Greeson 69.00 Sarco Creek Ranch18.00

14 782 Get It Master Ty Brown 69.00 RHONDA JOHANNESSON17.00

15 818 Juan Cat Two Tom Neel 68.00 JEAN ANN COMBS16.00

16 775 RPL Boon Jordan Wade Williams 68.00 Jordan Wade Williams15.00

17 657 Peptos Sweet CD Matt Nichols 68.00 Rick Reeves14.00

18 825 Cowboy Whizkey Casey Hidalgo 67.50 Kathy Locker13.00

19 740 Ze Sparkin Jennifer Neel 66.00 Tom Neel12.00

20 240 WR This Cat Crawls Ashley Deacon 64.50 Ashley Deacon11.00

21 275 RKR Reddirtplayboy JD Holland 64.50 Rockin' K Remuda LLC10.00

22 738 RKR ScoobieDooToo Luke Hammerness 64.00 Rockin' K Remuda LLC9.00

23 762 Slyd My Way Lorna Neel 63.50 Lorna Neel8.00

24 687 SCC Royal Gentleman Randy Snodgress 63.00 SNODGRESS CATTLE CO7.00

25 741 Skeeters Dun It Gold Sydney Lane Hoyt 63.00 JANE A OWENS6.00

26 781 HQ Smart Lady Luck Ty Brown 62.00 Reid Hockenson5.00

OP1 27 783 Katz Hot Spot Ty Brown 60.00 Darren Holsten4.00

DQ 742 WWR Cuatro Ocho Rey Sydney Lane Hoyt 0.00 Lee Dunsirn0.00

DQ 761 Zeze Does It Again Lorna Neel 0.00 Lorna Neel0.00

DQ 674 Smart Lil Brooksinic Tom Neel 0.00 Lynne Faust0.00


